
2025 NBTA Southwest Regional Championship
March 15 & 16, 2025 at Leo Adams Middle School in Fort Worth, TX

Directed by Vicki Ray

Winner of the 2025 Tony Pierce Memorial Award: Aidyn Mentry

Winner of the 2025 Shane Downy Memorial Award: Sophie O'Reilly

Winnerof the Regina Moxley Scholarship: Elisabeth Kubena

MISS MAJORETTE OF THE SOUTHWEST

Juvenile 7-9 Model X-Strut Solo Total Place

1 Evelyn Winter 169.0 0.5 172.2 1.0 156.8 1.0 2.5 1

2 Emery Ramirez 168.5 0.5 164.1 2.0 157.2 1.0 3.5 2

MODEL Judge 1 (Guinn) Pts Judge 2 (S. Meis) Pts Total Rank

TIE-1 Evelyn Winter 81.5 2.0 87.5 1.0 169.0 3.0

TIE-1 Emmy Ramirez 84.5 1.0 84.0 2.0 168.5 3.0

X-STRUT Judge 1 (Cox) Pts Judge 2 (Evans) Pts Total Rank

1 Evelyn Winter 82.6 1.0 89.6 1.0 172.2 1.0

2 Emmy Ramirez 81.1 2.0 83.0 2.0 164.1 2.0

SOLO Judge 1 (Reed) Pts Judge 2 (Shiver) Pts Total Rank

TIE-1 Emmy Ramirez 75.5 2.0 81.5 1.0 157.2 3.0

TIE-1 Evelyn Winter 76.1 1.0 80.7 2.0 156.8 3.0

Pre-Teen - 10 to 12 Model X-Strut Solo Total Place

1 Elliana Carter 166.0 0.5 162.0 1.0 150.5 1.0 2.5 1

MODEL Judge 1 (Guinn) Pts Judge 2 (S. Meis) Pts Total Rank

1 Elliana Carter 82.0 1.0 84.0 1.0 166.0 2.0

X-STRUT Judge 1 (Cox) Pts Judge 2 (Evans) Pts Total Rank

1 Elliana Carter 81.0 1.0 81.0 1.0 162.0 2.0

SOLO Judge 1 (Reed) Pts Judge 2 (Shiver) Pts Total Rank

1 Elliana Carter 74.6 1.0 75.9 1.0 150.5 2.0

.



Junior - 13 to 15 Model X-Strut Solo Total Place

1 Hailey Wood 177.6 0.5 180.7 1.0 178.2 1.0 2.5 1

2 Analeia Aleman 174.1 2.0 178.8 3.0 168.2 2.0 7.0 2

3 Breckyn Steele 181.0 0.5 178.8 2.0 163.0 5.0 7.5 3

4 Alexa Knotts 172.7 2.5 171.8 5.0 169 2.0 9.5 4

5 Lily Easterwood 176.8 1.5 176.3 4.0 167.2 4.0 9.5 5

6 Sydney Eshelman 168.0 3.0 171.4 6.0 154.7 6.0 15 6

MODEL Judge 1 (Guinn) Pts Judge 2 (S. Meis) Pts Total Rank

TIE-1 Breckyn Steele 87.0 2.0 94.0 1.0 181.0 3.0

TIE-1 Hailey Wood 87.1 1.0 90.5 2.0 177.6 3.0

3 Lily Easterwood 86.3 4.0 90.5 2.0 176.8 6.0

4 Analeia Aleman 87.0 2.0 87.1 5.0 174.1 7.0

5 Alexa Knotts 84.6 5.0 88.1 4.0 172.7 9.0

6 Sydney Eshelman 83.5 6.0 84.5 6.0 168.0 12.0

X-STRUT Judge 1 (Cox) Pts Judge 2 (Evans) Pts Total Rank

1 Hailey Wood 90.2 1.0 90.5 1.0 2.0 2.0

2 Breckyn Steele 88.8 3.0 90.0 2.0 5.0 5.0

3 Analeia Aleman 89.2 2.0 89.6 4.0 6.0 6.0

4 Lily Easterwoood 86.5 5.0 89.8 3.0 8.0 8.0

5 Alexa Knotts 88.3 4.0 83.5 6.0 10.0 10.0

6 Sydney Eshelman 86.4 6.0 85.0 5.0 11.0 11.0

SOLO Judge 1 (Reed) Pts Judge 2 (Shiver) Pts Total Rank

1 Hailey Wood 91.3 1.0 86.9 1.0 178.2 2.0

TIE-2 Alexa Knotts 84.5 2.0 84.5 3.0 169.0 5.0

TIE-2 Analeia Aleman 83.0 3.0 85.2 2.0 168.2 5.0

4 Lily Easterwood 82.8 4.0 84.4 4.0 167.2 8.0

5 Breckyn Steele 79.7 5.0 83.3 5.0 163.0 10.0

6 Sydney Eshelman 73.5 6.0 81.2 6.0 154.7 12.0

Senior - 16+ Model X-Strut Solo Total Place

1 Sophie O'Reilly 186.6 0.5 183.2 1.0 174.3 1.0 2.5 1

2 Elisabeth Kubena 169.1 3.0 181.9 2.0 165.1 3.0 8.0 2

3 Izzy Pell 175.0 1.5 179.5 3.0 161.0 5.0 9.5 3

4 Evelyn Henry 171.8 3.0 173.5 5.0 165.8 2.0 10.0 4

5 Bridgette McCollum 176.4 1.0 176.8 4.0 157.9 8.0 13.0 5

6 Emma Mathe 164.7 4.5 174.1 7.0 162.6 4.0 15.5 6

7 Keira George 160.3 5.5 174.4 5.0 158.4 6.0 16.5 7



8 Katy McLain 174.9 2.5 168.5 11.0 158.2 7.0 20.5 8

9 Katherine Heier 175.5 2.0 170.7 8.0 154.6 11.0 21.0 9

10 Addison Lee 162.6 5.0 170.2 9.0 157.0 9.0 23.0 10

11 Careum Faughtenbery 168.5 4.0 170.0 9.0 154.2 10.0 23.0 11

MODEL Judge 1 (Guinn) Pts Judge 2 (S. Meis) Pts Total Rank

1 Sophie O'Reilly 91.5 1.0 95.1 1.0 186.6 2.0

2 Bridgette McCollum 86.9 3.0 89.5 3.0 176.4 6.0

3 Izzy Pell 87.5 2.0 87.5 5.0 175.0 7.0

4 Katherine Heier 86.5 5.0 89.0 4.0 175.5 9.0

5 Katy McLain 84.3 8.0 90.6 2.0 174.9 10.0

TIE-6 Evelyn Henry 86.3 6.0 85.5 6.0 171.8 12.0

TIE-6 Elisabeth Kubena 86.8 4.0 82.3 8.0 169.1 12.0

8 Careum Faughtenbery 84.0 9.0 84.5 7.0 168.5 16.0

9 Emma Mathe 85.9 7.0 78.8 11.0 164.7 18.0

10 Addison Lee 83.1 10.0 79.5 9.0 162.6 19.0

11 Keira George 80.8 11.0 79.5 9.0 160.3 20.0

X-STRUT Judge 1 (Cox) Pts Judge 2 (Evans) Pts Total Rank

1 Sophie O'Reilly 92.2 1.0 91.0 1.0 183.2 2.0

2 Elisabeth Kubena 91.6 3.0 90.3 2.0 181.9 5.0

3 Izzy Pell 91.7 2.0 87.8 4.0 179.5 6.0

4 Bridgette McCollum 88.9 7.0 87.9 3.0 176.8 10.0

TIE-5 Keira George 91.5 4.0 82.9 8.0 174.4 12.0

TIE-5 Evelyn Henry 89.5 6.0 84.0 6.0 173.5 12.0

7 Emma Mathe 88.6 8.0 85.5 5.0 174.1 13.0

8 Katherine Heier 90.0 5.0 80.7 11.0 170.7 16.0

TIE-9 Careum Faughtenbery 86.1 11.0 83.9 7.0 170.0 18.0

TIE-9 Addison Lee 87.6 9.0 82.6 9.0 170.2 18.0

11 Katy McLain 87.5 10.0 81.0 10.0 168.5 20.0

SOLO Judge 1 (Reed) Pts Judge 2 (Shiver) Pts Total Rank

1 Sophie O'Reilly 86.5 1.0 87.8 1.0 174.3 2.0

2 Evelyn Henry 82.0 2.0 83.8 2.0 165.8 4.0

3 Elisabeth Kubena 81.8 3.0 83.3 3.0 165.1 6.0

4 Emma Mathe 81.0 4.0 81.6 4.0 162.6 8.0

5 Izzy Pell 80.4 5.0 80.6 5.0 161.0 10.0

6 Keira George 79.0 6.0 79.4 8.0 158.4 14.0

7 Katy McLain 78.6 8.0 79.6 7.0 158.2 15.0

8 Bridgette McCollum 78.0 10.0 79.9 6.0 157.9 16.0

9 Addison Lee 78.8 7.0 78.2 10.0 157.0 17.0



10 Careum Faughtenbery 74.8 11.0 79.4 8.0 154.2 19.0

11 Katherine Heier 78.1 9.0 76.5 11.0 154.6 20.0

College Model X-Strut Solo Total Place

1 Aidyn Mentry 185.5 0.5 184.4 2.0 175.0 1.0 3.5 1

2 Jaidyn Poole 183.0 1.0 190.5 1.0 174.3 2.0 4.0 2

3 Kaelyn Wood 175.3 1.5 181.0 3.0 162.8 4.0 8.5 3

4 Anna Lilie 176.3 1.5 170.0 5.0 170.7 3.0 9.5 4

5 Sophie Carnes 168.3 2.5 175.2 4.0 161.3 5.0 11.5 5

MODEL Judge 1 (Guinn) Pts Judge 2 (S. Meis) Pts Total Rank

1 Aidyn Mentry 93.0 1.0 92.5 1.0 185.5 2.0

2 Jaidyn Poole 91.0 2.0 92.0 2.0 183.0 4.0

TIE-3 Anna Lilie 87.8 3.0 88.5 4.0 176.3 7.0

TIE-3 Kaelyn Wood 85.8 4.0 89.5 3.0 175.3 7.0

5 Sophie Carnes 84.8 5.0 83.5 5.0 168.3 10.0

X-STRUT Judge 1 (Cox) Pts Judge 2 (Evans) Pts Total Rank

1 Jaidyn Poole 96.5 1.0 94.0 1.0 190.5 2.0

2 Aidyn Mentry 93.3 2.0 91.1 2.0 184.4 4.0

3 Kaelyn Wood 91.0 3.0 90.0 3.0 181.0 6.0

4 Sophie Carnes 90.2 4.0 85.0 4.0 175.2 8.0

5 Anna Lilie 87.5 5.0 82.5 5.0 170.0 10.0

SOLO Judge 1 (Reed) Pts Judge 2 (Shiver) Pts Total Rank

1 Aidyn Mentry 89.2 1.0 85.8 1.0 175.0 2.0

2 Jaidyn Poole 88.9 2.0 85.4 2.0 174.3 4.0

3 Anna Lilie 85.8 3.0 84.9 3.0 170.7 6.0

4 Kaelyn Wood 81.2 4.0 81.6 4.0 162.8 8.0

5 Sophie Carnes 80.3 5.0 81.0 5.0 161.3 10.0

INTERMEDIATE SOUTHWEST REGIONAL PAGEANT

7 to 9 Model X-Strut Solo Total Place

1 Jaina Rodriguez 79.0 1.0 69.3 2.0 76.9 1.0 4.0 1

2 Madeleine Kay White 79.5 0.5 69.0 3.0 76.7 2.0 5.5 2

3 Caroline Gee 77.0 2.0 70.0 1.0 75.8 3.0 6.0 3

4 Kaitlyn Kondo 78.0 1.5 64.4 4.0 66.4 4.0 9.5 4

10 to 12 Model X-Strut Solo Total Place



1 Avielle Queen 85.6 0.5 77.4 2.0 68.3 5.0 7.5 1

2 Abigail Gorring 85.0 1.0 77.7 1.0 68.1 6.0 8.0 2

3 McKenzie Hubbard 83.6 3.0 76.5 4.0 70.8 2.0 9.0 3

4 Lucy Waugh 84.9 1.5 76.1 7.0 73.2 1.0 9.5 4

5 Seanna Rigelsky 84.7 2.0 76.4 5.0 69.7 4.0 11.0 5

6 Liezel Efaw 82.7 3.5 76.2 6.0 70.4 3.0 12.5 6

7 Marissa Mason 83.7 2.5 76.6 3.0 67.8 7.0 12.5 7

13 to 15 Model X-Strut Solo Total Place

1 Corin Salamon 82.1 0.5 78.1 1.0 75.9 2.0 3.5 1

2 Ava Gourley 80.8 1.5 74.1 2.0 75.8 3.0 6.5 2

3 Brenna Holder 80.2 2.0 64.1 5.0 83.4 1.0 8.0 3

4 Joslyn Rodriguez 81.8 1.0 71.6 3.0 72.3 5.0 9.0 4

5 Bailey Bower 78.0 2.5 67.5 4.0 75.4 4.0 10.5 5

16+ Model X-Strut Solo Total Place

1 Audrey Brown 80.5 2.5 73.6 1.0 78.2 1.0 4.5 1

2 Emma Regalado 81.0 1.5 73.4 3.0 76.7 2.0 6.5 2

3 Karianne Grove 88.5 0.5 73.5 2.0 65.4 4.0 6.5 3

4 Emily Bartek 83.2 1.0 71.3 5.0 65.7 3.0 9.0 4

5 Adriana Munoz 80.9 2.0 71.4 4.0 65.3 5.0 11.0 5

BEGINNER SOUTHWEST REGIONAL PAGEANT

0 to 6 Model X-Strut Solo Total Place

1 Clara Coons 71.4 45.0 (JP) 54.4 (JP) 2.5 1

7 to 9 Model X-Strut Solo Total Place

1 Reese Curbow 72.5 0.5 68.7 2.0 64.8 1.0 3.5 1

2 Savannah Warncke 72.3 1.5 69.3 1.0 63.7 2.0 4.5 2

3 Catherine Rozelle 72.4 1.0 65.5 4.0 61.0 3.0 8.0 3

4 Claire Serfaty 72.2 2.0 68.6 3.0 60.0 5.0 10.0 4

5 Sadie Oldham 70.7 3.0 65.4 5.0 60.5 4.0 12.0 5

6 Klara Pugh 72.1 2.5 58.9 6.0 57.5 6.0 14.5 6

10 to 12 Model X-Strut Solo Total Place

1 Candace Johnson 76.0 1.0 72.0 1.0 69.7 1.0 3.0 1

2 Violet Van Dine 76.3 0.5 70.0 2.0 66.9 6.0 8.5 2

3 Addyson Mead 74.7 2.0 65.8 7.0 69.4 2.0 11.0 3

4 Hazel Hull 74.5 2.5 70.0 2.0 66.7 7.0 11.5 4

5 Raylin Hull 72.7 3.5 65.8 7.0 68.3 3.0 13.5 5



6 Natessa Dodson 72.4 4.5 67.5 5.0 67.6 4.0 13.5 6

7 Kate Gourley 74.0 3.0 68.0 4.0 65.4 9.0 16.0 7

8 Annie Addison 75.0 1.5 66.0 6.0 64.4 11.0 18.5 8

9 Paisley Anderson 72.2 5.5 65.0 9.0 67.2 5.0 19.5 9

10 Aubrey Rizzo 71.8 6.0 62.5 10.0 66.5 8.0 24.0 10

11 Emma Franklin 72.5 4.0 62.2 11.0 64.3 12.0 27.0 11

12 Emma Joglar 70.7 6.5 60.0 12.0 64.5 10.0 28.5 12

13 Kenley Thomas 72.4 4.5 57.3 13.0 62.8 13.0 30.5 13

13 to 15 Model X-Strut Solo Total Place

1 Melinda Cooley 70.0 4.5 79.6 1.0 72.5 1.0 6.5 1

2 Abigail Smith 77.1 2.0 73.3 4.0 70.3 3.0 9.0 2

3 Braley Hansen 76.0 3.0 76.8 3.0 69.9 4.0 10.0 3

4 Jessica Franklin 75.5 3.5 77.2 2.0 69.4 5.0 10.5 4

5 Ainsley Martin 81.0 0.5 73.0 5.0 66.0 6.0 11.5 5

6 Maizey Whitefield 79.6 1.0 68.3 9.0 71.8 2.0 12.0 6

7 Sierra Cameron 77.0 2.5 73.0 5.0 63.3 9.0 16.5 7

8 Isabella Mora 77.8 1.5 69.3 8.0 64.5 8.0 17.5 8

9 Delaney Moos 75.1 4.0 72.0 7.0 64.9 7.0 18.0 9

16+ Model X-Strut Solo Total Place

1 Olivia Crisp 68.1 1.0 69.4 2.0 71.0 2.0 5.0 1

2 Ava Naomi Brisko 69.6 0.5 71.1 1.0 68.4 5.0 6.5 2

3 Madison Bassett 66.8 2.0 67.9 4.0 71.8 1.0 7.0 3

4 Dannah Miller 66.9 1.5 67.8 5.0 70.0 3.0 9.5 4

5 Abbey Barrier 64.2 4.5 69.1 3.0 69.5 4.0 11.5 5

6 Natalie Godejohn 64.4 3.5 66.7 8.0 67.2 6.0 17.5 6

7 Faith Zaverl 65.1 2.5 67.7 6.0 63.1 10.0 18.5 7

8 Reese Richardson 64.5 3.0 66.9 7.0 64.3 9.0 19.0 8

9 Zoe Dou 64.3 4.0 66.4 9.0 67.1 7.0 20.0 9

10 Emmy Tylich 63.8 5.0 63.6 10.0 66.1 8.0 23.0 10

NOVICE BASIC SKILLS PAGEANT

0 to 6 Model Basic Solo Total Place

1 Camdyn Thomason 40.5 0.5 3 3.0 69.0 1.0 4.5 1

2 Harlow Roemmich 38.0 2.0 1 1.0 65.3 3.0 6.0 2

3 Alia Garcia-Rodriguez 40.0 1.0 4 4.0 65.5 2.0 7.0 3

4 Heavenly Banks 39.0 1.5 2 2.0 63.5 4.0 7.5 4

7 to 9 Model Basic Solo Total Place



1 Cabela Brewer 31.9 8.0 3 3.0 66.5 1.0 12.0 1

2 Beth Summers 35.3 2.0 7 7.0 63.5 3.0 12.0 2

3 Payton Zapalac 37.6 1.0 8 8.0 63.4 4.0 13.0 3

4 Sophia Shoemaker 38.3 0.5 12 12.0 66.4 2.0 14.5 4

5 Evelyn Dutcher 33.2 6.5 1 1.0 61.8 7.0 14.5 5

6 Brynn Arnold 35.0 2.5 6 6.0 61.8 7.0 15.5 6

7 Brooklyn Spencer 37.0 1.5 4 4.0 61.0 10.0 15.5 7

8 Hannah Oldham 33.9 4.0 11 11.0 63.0 5.0 20.0 8

9 Aria Lopez 34.3 3.0 2 2.0 56.0 15.0 20.0 9

10 Kallette Miller 33.4 5.5 10 10.0 62.5 6.0 21.5 10

11 Lillian Gledhill 33.8 4.5 9 9.0 61.4 9.0 22.5 11

12 Kinsley Muehr 32.0 7.0 5 5.0 54.5 16.0 28.0 12

13 Graycen Brooks 33.5 5.0 16 16.0 60.5 11.0 32.0 13

14 Scarlett Taylor 34.3 3.0 15 15.0 57.5 14.0 32.0 14

15 Carrie Kaufmann 32.0 7.0 13 13.0 58.5 13.0 33.0 15

16 Elizabeth Pelley 33.3 6.0 17 17.0 60.0 12.0 35.0 16

17 Mary Moore 30.8 8.5 14 14.0 54.0 17.0 39.5 17

10 to 12 Model Basic Solo Total Place

1 Brynn Chapman 40.5 1.5 2 2.0 73.5 3.0 6.5 1

2 Shree Roy Karmakar 44.0 0.5 1 1.0 71.0 6.0 7.5 2

3 Cecilee Gaston 40.0 2.5 7 7.0 75.0 1.0 10.5 3

4 Sefora Garcia-Rodriguez 38.5 3.0 4 4.0 71.8 4.0 11.0 4

5 Kingsley Moore 38.0 3.5 6 6.0 74.7 2.0 11.5 5

6 Farrah Snow 40.1 2.0 3 3.0 70.0 7.0 12.0 6

7 Merit Gradel 41.0 1.0 5 5.0 69.0 8.0 14.0 7

8 Londyn Erevia 34.5 5.0 9 9.0 71.5 5.0 19.0 8

9 Genesis Camballero 35.8 4.5 8 8.0 66.0 10.0 22.5 9

10 Sloane Cerda 36.8 4.0 10 10.0 66.6 9.0 23.0 10

13 to 15 Model Basic Solo Total Place

1 Kelsie Cole 35.2 5.0 1 1.0 69.5 1.0 7.0 1

2 Eiress Dangerfield 36.1 2.0 4 4.0 64.3 3.0 9.0 2

3 Hope Salas 35.5 3.0 5 5.0 68.9 2.0 10.0 3

4 Megan Martin 36.7 0.5 6 6.0 60.3 5.0 11.5 4

5 Ava Foster 35.7 2.5 2 2.0 54.4 11.0 15.5 5

6 Emery Stephens 36.3 1.5 11 11.0 63.8 4.0 16.5 6

7 Laniqua Clay 34.8 7.0 7 7.0 57.9 7.0 21.0 7

8 Christina Paterson 35.4 4.0 3 3.0 48.2 14.0 21.0 8

9 Malayla Travis 35.1 5.5 12 12.0 58.2 6.0 23.5 9

10 Aspen Brixey 35.3 4.5 13 13.0 57.9 7.0 24.5 10



11 Beatrice Williams 35.0 6.0 10 10.0 57.3 9.0 25.0 11

12 Vianni Bentley 36.4 1.0 14 14.0 56.8 10.0 25.0 12

13 Aubree Iker 35.5 3.0 9 9.0 50.8 13.0 25.0 13

14 Karasta Johnson 34.9 6.5 8 8.0 53.4 12.0 26.5 14

16+ Model Basic Solo Total Place

1 Natalie Donnell 39.5 1.5 2 2.0 64.9 1.0 4.5 1

2 London Bentley 38.8 2.0 1 1.0 64.1 3.0 6.0 2

3 Andrea Tavera 38.8 2.0 4 4.0 64.3 2.0 8.0 3

4 Aimee Stutes 40.3 0.5 5 5.0 60.8 4.0 9.5 4

5 Alineth Esquivel 40.1 1.0 3 3.0 58.7 7.0 11.0 5

6 Elizabeth Smith 37.6 3.5 6 6.0 60.4 5.0 14.5 6

7 Lillian Gaspar 38.0 3.0 7 7.0 59.4 6.0 16.0 7

MISS SOUTHWEST MODEL

0 to 6 7 8 9 10

1 Camdyn Thomason Kaitlyn Kondo Aria Lopez Evelyn Winter Violet Van Dine
2 Clara Coons Caroline Gee Catherine Rozelle Emmy Ramirez Avielle Queen
3 Everly Moos Klara Pugh Claire Serfaty Payton Zapalac Elliana Carter
4 Heavenly Banks Paris Erevia Beth Summers Hazel Hull
5 Harlow Roemmich Graycen Brooks Paisley Anderson
6 Brenley Moos Reese Curbow Emma Franklin

MISS SOUTHWEST MODEL

11 12 13 14 15

1 Seanna Rigelsky Abigail Gorring Lily Easterwood Joslyn Rodriguez Analeia Aleman
2 Lucy Waugh Aubrey Rizzo Hailey Wood Corin Salamon Breckyn Steele
3 McKenzie Hubbard Liezel Efaw Christina Paterson Ava Gourley Sydney Eshelman
4 Kingsley Moore Annie Addison Delaney Moos Ainsley Martin Abigail Smith
5 Shree Roy Karmakar Natessa Dodson Megan Martin Bailey Bower

6 Kenley Thomas Raylin Hull Jessica Franklin Maizey Whitefield

MISS SOUTHWEST MODEL BEST APPEARING

16 17 18+ 0 to 6 7

1 Katherine Heier Sophie O'Reilly Aidyn Mentry Alia Garcia-Rodriguez 44.5 Caroline Gee (JP) 47.3

2 Ava Naomi Brisko Izzy Pell Jaidyn Poole Clara Coons 44.4 Scarlett Taylor 46.0

3 Evelyn Henry Bridgette McCollum Kaelyn Wood Harlow Roemmich 44.0

4 Faith Zaverl Careum Faughtenbery Anna Lilie Everly Moos 43.7

5 Alineth Esquivel Olivia Crisp Sophie Carnes Klaire Clayton 43.6

6 Emma Regalado Emma Mathe Dannah Miller



BEST APPEARING

8 9 10 11 12

1 Elizabeth Pelley 48.1 Madeleine Kay White 53.3 Elliana Carter 49.5 Seanna Rigelsky 50.6 Marissa Mason 49.5

2 Aria Lopez 48.0 Payton Zapalac 52.7 Violet Van Dine 47.5 Shree Roy Karmakar 49.8 Natessa Dodson 49.0

3 Katherine Clayton 47.0 Sophia Shoemaker 52.0 Millie Martin 47.0 Kate Gourley 49.4 Brynn Chapman 48.2

4 Kinsley Muehr 45.0 Savannah Warncke 50.5 Sefora Garcia-Rodriguez 45.5 Kingsley Moore 49.0

5 Paris Erevia 43.8 Evelyn Winter 50.0 Cecilee Gaston 45.0 Addyson Mead 48.3

BEST APPEARING

13 14 15 16 17+

1 Aspen Brixey 47.5 Isabella Mora 42.6 Breckyn Steele 53.8 Evelyn Henry 49.3 Karianne Grove 52.5

2 Ava Foster 46.0 Ava Gourley 42.5 Abigail Smith 46.0 Lily Brown 47.3 Sophie O'Reilly 52.0

3 Megan Martin 45.5 Corin Salamon 42.3 Sierra Cameron 45.3 Lillian Gaspar 44.0 Izzy Pell 51.5

4 Christina Paterson 44.5 Joslyn Rodriguez 41.6 Elizabeth Smith 48.0

5 Ainsley Martin 40.8

BEST COSTUME

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 Klaire Clayton Paris Erevia Millie Martin Alexa Knotts Emma Mathe

2 Keelyn Thomas Payton Zapalac Londyn Erevia Laniqua Clay Natalie Godejohn

3 Blakley Wood Katherine Clayton Natessa Dodson Aubree Iker Alineth Esquivel

4 Caroline Gee Lillian Gaspar

5 Savannah Warncke

NOVICE BASIC STRUT

0 to 6 7 8 9 10

1 Alia Garcia-Rodriguez Hannah Oldham Aria Lopez Brynn Arnold Millie Martin

2 Harlow Roemmich Lillian Gledhill Catherine Rozelle Brooklyn Spencer Sefora Garcia-Rodriguez

3 Camdyn Thomason Scarlett Taylor Kinsley Muehr Kallette Miller Cecilee Gaston

4 Heavenly Banks Parker Maher Elizabeth Pelley Graycen Brooks

5 Everly Moos Paris Erevia Sophia Shoemaker

11 12 13 14 16+ Lane 6

1 Kingsley Moore Brynn Chapman Megan Martin Karasta Johnson Natalie Donnell

2 Shree Roy Karmakar Aspen Brixey Laniqua Clay London Bentley

3 Sloane Cerda Ava Foster Beatrice Williams Lillian Gaspar

4 Londyn Erevia Christina Paterson Aubree Iker 16+ Lane 4

5 Farrah Snow Emery Stephens London Bentley

Natalie Donnell

Lillian Gaspar



BEGINNER BASIC STRUT

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 Katherine Clayton Violet Van Dine Isabella Mora Lily Brown

2 Claire Serfaty Addyson Mead Emma Tylich

3 Klara Pugh Natessa Dodson

4 Kaitlyn Kondo Abby Mathe

5 Marissa Mason

6 Emma Joglar

7 Lucy Waugh

8 Kenley Thomas

INTERMEDIATE BASIC STRUT

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 Savannah Warncke Seanna Rigelsky Joslyn Rodriguez Chloe Robinson

2 Ainsley Martin

ADVANCED BASIC STRUT ADVANCED MILITARY

10 to 12 13 to 15 16+ 10 to 12 13 to 15

1 Liezel Efaw Lily Easterwood Madison Bassett Liezel Efaw Lily Easterwood

2 Sierra Cameron Karianne Grove Seanna Rigelsky

3 Sydney Eshelman

BEGINNER MILITARY

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 Paris Erevia Shree Roy Karmakar Isabella Mora Chloe Robinson

2 Aria Lopez Londyn Erevia Ava Foster Lillian Gaspar

3 Payton Zapalac Abby Mathe

4 Brynn Arnold Sefora Garcia-Rodriguez

5 Claire Serfaty Kingsley Moore

REGIONAL NOVICE X-STRUT

0 to 6 7 9 10 11

1 Clara Coons (JP) 52.5 Lillian Gledhill 63.5 Reese Curbow 66.0 Emma Franklin (JP) 55.6 Addyson Mead 73.6

2 Klara Pugh 63.0 Sadie Oldham 65.5 Emma Joglar 73.5

3 Beth Summers (Tie) 64.0 Kingsley Moore 71.9

4 Payton Zapalac (Tie) 64.0 Shree Roy Karmakar 71.8

5 Evelyn Dutcher 63.5 Kenley Thomas 70.5

REGIONAL NOVICE X-STRUT 

12 13 14 15 16+



1 Aubrey Rizzo 72.5 Megan Martin 65.0 Emery Stephens (JP) 56.8 Hope Salas 58.3 Natalie Godejohn 68.0

2 Natessa Dodson 71.5 Ava Foster 50.2 Isabella Mora 54.9 Kelsie Cole 56.4 Emma Tylich 66.0

3 Raylin Hull 71.4 Aspen Brixey 49.9 Natalie Donnell 65.3

4 Faith Zaverl 63.5

NOVICE OPEN X-STRUT

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 Clara Coons (JP) 60.5 Natessa Dodson 67.8 Isabella Mora 69.5 Elizabeth Smith (JP) 58.6

2 Kenley Thomas 65.6 Hope Salas 68.6 Natalie Donnell 58.1

3 Addyson Mead 64.5 Emery Stephens 68.2 Emma Tylich 55.6

4 Kingsley Moore 64.0 Kelsie Cole 68.0

5 Aubrey Rizzo 58.5 Aspen Brixey 64.0

REGIONAL BEGINNER X-STRUT

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 Savannah Warncke 62.1 Avielle Queen 66.9 Melinda Cooley 76.0 Audrey Brown 74.8

2 Claire Serfaty 61.0 Hazel Hull 62.2 Braley Hansen 74.5 Adriana Munoz 74.0

3 Kaitlyn Kondo 60.7 Violet Van Dine 61.9 Ainsley Martin 74.2 Olivia Crisp 72.3

4 Caroline Gee 60.4 Marissa Mason 61.6 Abigail Smith 74.0 Dannah Miller 72.1

5 Catherine Rozelle 57.5 Annie Addison 61.4 Bailey Bower 73.7 Abbey Barrier 70.5

OPEN BEGINNER X-STRUT

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 Kaitlyn Kondo 74.5 Avielle Queen 72.1 Braley Hansen 67.0 Audrey Brown 75.0

2 Caroline Gee 72.3 Violet Van Dine 70.4 Sierra Cameron 65.9 Reese Richardson 74.9

3 Savannah Warncke 72.2 Annie Addison 70.3 Ainsley Martin 65.4 Abbey Barrier 73.9

4 Catherine Rozelle 71.0 Bailey Bower 65.1 Olivia Crisp 73.5

5 Claire Serfaty 70.7 Delaney Moos 64.7 Dannah Miller 72.0

REGIONAL INTERMEDIATE X-STRUT

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 Madeleine Kay White (JP) 76.3 Abigail Gorring 77.5 Corin Salamon 86.5 Ava Naomi Brisko 83.0

2 Jaina Rodriguez 74.0 Candace Johnson 73.5 Alexa Knotts 84.0 Keira George 82.0

3 McKenzie Hubbard 70.5 Brenna Holder 78.0 Emma Regalado 81.0

4 Seanna Rigelsky 68.7 Sydney Eshelman 77.0 Karianne Grove 79.5

5 Liezel Efaw 68.5 Joslyn Rodriguez 76.5

6 Elliana Carter 64.9 Jessica Franklin 76.0

7 Paisley Anderson 64.0

8 Kate Gourley 61.8

OPEN INTERMEDIATE X-STRUT



0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 Jaina Rodriguez 85.0 McKenzie Hubbard (JP) 80.9 Corin Salamon (JP) 77.9 Keira George (JP) 78.7

2 Madeleine Kay White 81.1 Abigail Gorring 76.9 Sydney Eshelman 77.8 Ava Naomi Brisko 77.6

3 Katherine Clayton 75.5 Paisley Anderson 75.3 Joslyn Rodriguez 77.2 Emma Regalado 77.2

4 Kate Gourley 74.5 Brenna Holder 77.0

5 Liezel Efaw 73.3 Alexa Knotts 76.5

6 Jessica Franklin 76.0

REGIONAL ADVANCED X-STRUT

7 to 9 Judge 1 (Kaminski) # Judge 2 (Reed) # Total # Place

1 Evelyn Winter 80.5 2 84.6 1 165.1 3 1

2 Emmy Ramirez 81.5 1 81.6 2 163.1 3 2

10 to 12 Judge 1 (Kaminski) # Judge 2 (Reed) # Total # Place

1 Collyn Lambeck 97.0 1 89.8 1 186.8 2 1

13 to 15 Judge 1 (Kaminski) # Judge 2 (Reed) # Total # Place

1 Hailey Wood 91.0 1 89.9 1 180.9 2 1

2 Breckyn Steele 89.0 2 85.4 3 174.4 5 2

3 Analeia Aleman 85.5 4 87.1 2 172.6 6 3

4 Lily Easterwood 87.0 3 84.4 4 171.4 7 4

5 Ava Gourley 84.0 5 79.1 5 163.1 10 5

16+ Judge 1 (S.Meis) # Judge 2 (Shiver) # Total # Place

1 Jaidyn Poole 94.6 1 89.5 1 184.1 2 1

2 Aidyn Mentry 91.8 3 87.0 2 178.8 5 2

3 Sophie O'Reilly 92.0 2 86.4 3 178.4 5 3

4 Evelyn Henry 86.5 4 84.8 5 171.3 9 4

5 Kaelyn Wood 83.3 5 84.9 4 168.2 9 5

6 Katherine Heier 81.5 6 83.5 10 165.0 16 6

7 Elisabeth Kubena 81.2 7 83.6 9 164.8 16 7

8 Katy McLain 79.0 10 84.5 7 163.5 17 8

9 Careum Faughtenbery 78.6 11 84.7 6 16.3 17 9

10 Emma Mathe 80.1 8 83.4 11 163.5 19 10

11 Bridgette McCollum 79.1 9 83.4 11 162.5 20 11

12 Izzy Pell 77.9 12 84.3 8 162.2 20 12

13 Addison Lee 73.8 13 83.0 13 156.8 26 13

College Judge 1 (Kaminski) # Judge 2 (Reed) # Total # Place

1 Jaidyn Poole 92.5 2 92.6 1 185.1 3 1

2 Aidyn Mentry 94.0 1 90.1 2 184.1 3 2



3 Kaelyn Wood 91.0 3 87.3 4 178.3 7 3

4 Elisabeth Kubena 88.5 4 87.4 3 175.9 7 4

OPEN ADVANCED X-STRUT

7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+ College

1 Emmy Ramirez 87.8 Collyn Lambeck 94.5 Hailey Wood 92.5 Jaidyn Poole 92.5 Aidyn Mentry 92.0

2 Evelyn Winter 87.6 Ava Gourley 87.0 Bridgette McCollum 89.5 Sophie Carnes 84.5

3 Elisabeth Kubena 89.3

4 Sophie O'Reilly 89.0

5 Emma Mathe 87.0

6 Katy McLain 84.5

7 Addison Lee 83.5

REGIONAL NOVICE SOLO

0 to 6 7 8 9 10

1 Camdyn Thomason 61.5 Scarlett Taylor 56.6 Kinsley Muehr 56.3 Payton Zapalac 61.5 Cecilee Gaston 64.1

2 Alia Garcia-Rodriguez 59.5 Lillian Gledhill 56.0 Aria Lopez (Tie) 55.2 Graycen Brooks 61.0 Sefora Garcia-Rodriguez 61.5

3 Heavenly Banks 59 Elizabeth Pelley (Tie) 55.2 Kallette Miller 60.2

4 Harlow Roemmich 55.5 Brooklyn Spencer 60.1 12

5 Evelyn Dutcher 59.4 Genesis Camballero (JP) 54.0

REGIONAL NOVICE SOLO

11 13 14 15 16+

1 Shree Roy Karmakar 62.1 Ava Foster 68.0 Emery Stephens 71.8 Kelsie Cole 72.4 Elizabeth Smith 67.5

2 Kingsley Moore 61 Aspen Brixey 67 Laniqua Clay 70.8 Hope Salas 70.9 Andrea Tavera 66.8

3 Merit Gradel 55.3 Eiress Dangerfield 66.9 Kenley Penn 70.7 Gisella Casa 70.2 Natalie Donnell 66.7

4 Sloane Cerda 55.2 Christina Paterson 66.7 Vianni Bentley 70.5 Lillian Gaspar 66.4

5 Farrah Snow 54.8 Megan Martin 65.2 Beatrice Williams 70.2 Alineth Esquivel (TIE) 65.9

5t Natalie Godejohn (TIE) 65.9

OPEN NOVICE SOLO

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 Alia Garcia-Rodriguez 58.3 Sophia Shoemaker 65.1 Kingsley Moore 68.3 Beatrice Williams 62.5 Elizabeth Smith 66.6

2 Heavnly Banks 56 Kallette Miller 64.7 Shree Roy Karmakar 68 Emery Stephens 61.8 Andrea Tavera 65.6

3 Harlow Roemmich 52.5 Hannah Oldham 64.6 Cecilee Gaston 67.3 Katee Morris 60.5 Lillian Gaspar 62.5

4 Emma Hardman 48 Brooklyn Spencer 64.2 Sefora Garcia-Rodriguez 66.5 Gisella Casas 57.9 Alineth Esquivel 59.8

5 Klaire Clayton 46 Beth Summers 64.1 Sloane Cerda 65.6 Kelsie Cole 57.8 Natalie Donnell 59.3

REGIONAL BEGINNER SOLO

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 Clara Coons (JP) 60.2 Catherine Rozelle 67.5 Addyson Mead 68.5 Melinda Cooley 62.3 Reese Richardson 63.4



2 Sadie Oldham 67.4 Hazel Hull 65.3 Sierra Cameron 61 Abbey Barrier 63.2

3 Savannah Warncke 66.9 Violet Van Dine 64.2 Ainsley Martin 58.6 Madison Bassett 61.4

4 Reese Curbow 65.6 Natessa Dodson 63.6 Maizey Whitefield 58.5 Dannah MIller 60.8

5 Klara Pugh 64.9 Raylin Hull 61.9 Jessica Franklin (TIE) 58.4 Emma Tylich 59.6

5t Abigail Smith (TIE) 58.4

OPEN BEGINNER SOLO

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 Clara Coons (JP) 57 Savannah Warncke 59.1 Annie Addison 68.9 Ainsley Martin 67.4 Emmy Tylich 72.4

2 Sadie Oldham 58.6 Aubrey Rizzo 67.0 Sierra Cameron 66.4 Abbey Barrier 71.5

3 Klara Pugh 58.1 Paisley Anderson 65.8 Isabella Mora 66.3 Madison Bassett 70.4

4 Reese Curbow 56.3 Abby Mathe 64.9 Abigail Smith 64.5 Ava Naomi Brisko 69.9

5 Claire Serfaty 55.1 Violet Van Dine 63.9 Jessica Franklin 64.1 Dannah Miller 68.8

REGIONAL INTERMEDIATE SOLO

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 Caroline Gee 69.0 McKenzie Hubbard 70.4 Corin Salamon 77.0 Audrey Brown (JP) 78.0

2 Kaitlyn Kondo 68.4 Seanna Rigelsky 68.4 Brenna Holder 76.3 Karianne Grove 74.9

3 Jaina Rodriguez 66.4 Abigail Gorring 68.1 Ava Gourley 74.9 Emily Bartek 73.9

4 Madeleine Kay White 65.5 Marissa Mason 67.1 Bailey Bower 73.5 Emma Regalado 73.6

5 Avielle Queen 66.5 Joslyn Rodriguez 69.3 Adriana Muniz 72.0

6 Liezel Efaw 65.5

7 Lucy Waugh 63.0

OPEN INTERMEDIATE SOLO

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 Caroline Gee 79.7 Avielle Queen 84.7 Bailey Bower 72.6 Audrey Brown 80.4

2 Madeleine Kay White 78.1 Liezel Efaw 83.9 Corin Salamon 71.7 Emma Regalado 80.3

3 Kaitlyn Kondo 76.3 Lucy Waugh 83.5 Joslyn Rodriguez 71.3 Emily Bartek 80.1

4 Jaina Rodriguez 75.3 Abigail Gorring 82.9 Ava Gourley 70.4 Adriana Munoz 74.8

5 Brenna Holder 69.8

REGIONAL ADVANCED SOLO

7 to 9 Judge 1 (Guinn) # Judge 2 (S. Meis) # Total # Place

1 Emmy Ramirez 83.6 2 87.1 1 170.7 3 1

2 Evelyn Winter 84.1 1 85.8 2 169.9 3 2

10 to 12 Judge 1 (Guinn) # Judge 2 (S. Meis) # Total # Place

1 Collyn Lambeck 90.5 1 92.4 1 182.9 2 1

2 Elliana Carter 75.1 2 85.8 2 160.9 4 2



13 to 15 Judge 1 (Guinn) # Judge 2 (S. Meis) # Total # Place

1 Hailey Wood 91.3 1 89.8 1 181.1 2 1

2 Analeia Aleman 87.8 2 86.0 3 173.8 5 2

3 Lily Easterwood 85.2 4 88.0 2 173.2 6 3

4 Alexa Knotts 86.1 3 83.7 6 169.8 9 4

5 Jacie Conway 83.9 6 85.9 4 169.8 10 5

6 Breckyn Steele 84.2 5 84.3 5 168.5 10 6

7 Sydney Eshelman 78.8 7 81.5 7 160.3 14 7

16+ Judge 1 (Evans) # Judge 2 (Kaminski) # Total # Place

1 Aidyn Mentry 91.0 1 90.4 1 181.4 2 1

2 Jaidyn Poole 88.6 3 85.5 2 174.1 5 2

3 Sophie O'Reilly 89.0 2 85.0 3 174.0 5 3

4 Izzy Pell 87.5 4 79.3 8 166.8 12 4

5 Kaelyn Wood 85.4 6 80.4 7 165.8 13 5

6 Keira George 83.3 8 80.7 5 164.0 13 6

7 Evelyn Henry 82.3 9 81.4 4 163.7 13 7

8 Elisabeth Kubena 86.3 5 78.6 9 164.9 14 8

9 Bridgette McCollum 81.7 10 80.6 6 162.3 16 9

10 Emma Mathe 83.8 7 77.8 10 161.6 17 10

11 Katherine Heier 79.7 11 75.2 12 154.9 23 11

12 Addison Lee 78.1 12 75.6 11 153.7 23 12

13 Katy McLain 75.6 13 72.3 13 147.9 26 13

College Judge 1 (Guinn) # Judge 2 (S. Meis) # Total # Place

1 Aidyn Mentry 88.6 1 90.2 1 178.8 2 1

2 Jaidyn Poole 84.8 2 88.3 2 173.1 4 2

3 Kaelyn Wood 83.6 3 82.2 3 165.8 6 3

4 Sophie Carnes 81.6 4 81.4 4 163 8 4

Men's 16+ Judge 1 # Judge 2 # Total # Place

1 Jesse Comfort 72.4 1 XX 1 XX 2 1

OPEN ADVANCED SOLO

7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+ Open College Pag. Solo

1 Evelyn Winter 80.5 Collyn Lambeck 92.1 Analeia Aleman 88.8 Sophie O'Reilly 86.1 Aidyn Mentry 91.2

2 Emmy Ramirez 74.2 Alexa Knotts 87.1 Keira George 86.0 Anna Lilie 89.8

3 Jacie Conway 75.5 Addison Lee 82.0

4 Sydney Eshelman 74.8 Katherine Heier 77.5

5 Men's 16+ Elisabeth Kubena 77.3 Open College Solo

6 Jesse Comfort 68.6 Emma Mathe 76.5 Jaidyn Poole 87.4



7 Katy McLain 73.1 Aidyn Mentry 84.2

8 Bridgette McCollum 72.6 Sophie Carnes 81.1

NOVICE REGIONAL TWO BATON

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 Madeleine Kay White 69.1 Natessa Dodson 59.3 Corin Salamon 66.7 Adriana Munoz 62.5

2 Reese Curbow 65.5 Hazel Hull (Tie) 56.0 Braley Hansen 66.5 Jesse Comfort 62.4

3 Jaina Rodriguez 64.4 Abby Mathe (Tie) 56 Ava Gourley 66.4 Faith Zaverl 60.4

4 Kaitlyn Kondo 58 Londyn Erevia 54.5 Sierra Cameron 66 Natalie Donnell 60.0

5 Sadie Oldham 57.1 Kenley Thomas 54.0 Ainsley Martin 65.4 Madison Bassett 59.5

NOVICE OPEN TWO BATON

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 Reese Curbow 71.3 Natessa Dodson 64 Corin Salamon 62.8 Elizabeth Smith 70.0

2 Kaitlyn Kondo 70.9 Kenley Thomas 63.4 Braley Hansen 61 Emma Tylich 68.9

3 Madeleine Kay White 70.8 Emma Franklin 62.4 Abigail Smith 60.9 Abbey Barrier 68.0

4 Savannah Warncke 70.2 Annie Addison 61.5 Ava Gourley 60.6 Ava Naomi Brisko 65.9

5 Katherine Clayton 69.8 Abby Mathe 61.0 Sierra Cameron 60.1 Adriana Munoz 65.7

BEGINNER REGIONAL TWO BATON

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 Evelyn Winter 71.9 Abigail Gorring 75.3 Brenna Holder 70.4 Emma Mathe 76.5

2 Caroline Gee 70.8 Liezel Efaw 74.8 Melinda Cooley (TIE) 62.4 Evelyn Henry 68.8

3 Lucy Waugh 73.1 Sydney Eshelman (TIE) 62.4 Audrey Brown 67.6

4 Avielle Queen 72.6 Joselyn Rodriguez 61.8 Emma Regalado 67.0

5 Marissa Mason 71.5 Karianne Grove 66.9

6 Elliana Carter 69.5 Reese Richardson 66.8

7 Careum Faughtenbery 65.2

8 Emily Bartek 65.0

9 Katy McLain 63.1

BEGINNER OPEN TWO BATON

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 Caroline Gee 71.3 Liezel Efaw 63.2 Sydney Eshelman 70.5 Audrey Brown 73.0

2 Evelyn Winter 70.0 Lucy Waugh 62.6 Joslyn Rodriguez 69.7 Emma Mathe 71.4

3 Abigail Gorring 62.4 Emily Bartek 68.1

4 Emma Regalado 64.7

5 Reese Richardson 62.5

INTERMEDIATE REGIONAL TWO BATON INTERMEDIATE OPEN TWO BATON

7 to 9 13 to 15 16+ 7 to 9 16+



1 Emmy Ramirez 67.0 Alexa Knotts 76.9 Keira George 78.0 Emmy Ramirez 70.0 Keira George 77.8

2 Breckyn Steele 75.8 Elisabeth Kubena 77.2 Elizabeth Kubena 71.5

3 Bailey Bower 75.7 Izzy Pell 75.5 13 to 15

4 Kaelyn Wood 75.4 Alexa Knotts 73.5

5 Katherine Heier 74.4 Bailey Bower 64.3

ADVANCED REGIONAL TWO BATON

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 Aidyn Mentry 87.8

2 Jaidyn Poole 87.2

3 Sophie O'Reilly 85.1

4 Anna Lilie 83.9

5 Bridgette McCollum 82.7

ADVANCED OPEN TWO BATON

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 Collyn Lambeck 93.0 Lily Easterwood 86.0 Aidyn Mentry 93.1

2 Jacie Conway 85.5 Sophie O'Reilly 91.0

3 Anna Lilie 87.6

4 Bridgette McCollum 86.6

NOVICE REGIONAL THREE BATON

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 Liezel Efaw 65.4 Hope Salas 61.0 Adriana Munoz 69.4

2 Natessa Dodson 64.9 Abigail Smith 58.0 Abbey Barrier 65.9

3 Hazel Hull 64.6 Kelsie Cole 56.0 Emma Tylich 64.9

4 Elizabeth Smith 64.7

5 Andrea Tavera 64.5

BEGINNER REGIONAL THREE BATON

7 to 9 10 to 12 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 Emmy Ramirez 57.0 Avielle Queen 66.2 Melinda Cooley 69.5 Audrey Brown 78.0

2 Breckyn Steele 68.7 Izzy Pell 77.8

3 Brenna Holder 66.5 Kaelyn Wood 77.4

4 Sydney Eshelman 59.8 Emma Mathe 75.0

5 Evelyn Henry (TIE) 74.5

6 Emma Regalado (TIE) 74.5

7 Careum Faughtenbery 74.4

8 Karianne Grove 74.3

9 Katy McLain 72.5



BEGINNER OPEN THREE BATON

7 to 9 10 to 12 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 Emmy Ramirez 69.5 Liezel Efaw 70.0 Sydney Eshelman 75.0 Audrey Brown 80.5

2 Brenna Holder 74.3 Emma Mathe 78.5

3 Abigail Smith 72.2 Abbey Barrier 77.0

4 Sophie Carnes 76.6

5 Sophie McNeill 72.1

6 Angeles Grimaldo 71.0

7 Juliana Salazar 70.5

8 Emma Regalado 68.5

9 Alyssa Wright 68.0

10 Elizabeth Smith 67.0

ADVANCED REGIONAL THREE BATON ADVANCED OPEN THREE BATON

13 to 15 16+ 13 to 15 16+

1 Analeia Aleman 88 Aidyn Mentry 93.6 Analeia Aleman 88.5 Aidyn Mentry 91.8

2 Lily Easterwood 86.7 Jaidyn Poole 79 Lily Easterwood 86.4 Keira George 83.0

3 Jacie Conway 86.4 Anna Lilie 78.4 Jacie Conway 82.0 Anna Lilie 82.4

4 Bailey Bower 72.4 Elisabeth Kubena 77.9 Bailey Bower 69.5 Bridgette McCollum 81.5

5 Sophie O'Reilly 76.1 Sophie O'Reilly 76.8

6 Bridgette McCollum 75

7 Katherine Heier 72

8 Keira George 69.5

SHOW TWIRL

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 Savannah Warncke Elliana Carter Brenna Holder Madison Bassett

2 Payton Zapalac Aubrey Rizzo Bailey Bower Taylor Huffman (TIE)

3 Elizabeth Pelley Natessa Dodson Eiress Dangerfield Jesse Comfort (TIE)

4 Paris Erevia Londyn Erevia Karianne Grove

5 Aria Lopez Emma Franklin Ava Naomi Brisko

RHYTHMIC COLLEGIATE

7 to 9 13 to 15 16+ Men's 16+ DOWNFIELD

1 Evelyn Winter Hailey Wood Sophie O'Reilly Jesse Comfort Aidyn Mentry

2 Emmy Ramirez Izzy Pell Jaidyn Poole

3 Elisabeth Kubena Alexis Tanner

4 Kaelyn Wood

5 Anna Lilie

COLLEGIATE TWIRL



Judge 1 # Judge 2 # Total # Place

1 Aidyn Mentry 89.0 1.0 86.3 1.0 175.3 2.0 1

2 Jaidyn Poole 87.9 2.0 83.9 2.0 171.8 4.0 2

3 Elisabeth Kubena 85.0 3.0 79.2 4.0 164.2 7.0 3

4 Alexis Tanner 79.9 4.0 81.4 3.0 161.3 7.0 4

DUETS & TRIOS

Beginner 25-30 Duet Beginner 31+ Duet Advanced 25-30 Duet Junior Trio Senior Trio

1 Mathe & Mathe Grove & Pell Easterwood & Wood Odessa Elite Texas Touch of Class

2 Franklin & Rizzo Fontenot & Sims Permian JV Mojo

3 Martin & Smith Henry & Steele

4 Bentley & Esquivel

DANCE TWIRL TEAM

Beg Small Youth Beg Small Junior Beg Small Senior Beg Large Junior Adv Small Junior

1 Twirl ATX Emeralds Texas Elite Permian Varsity Mojo TSS Sparklettes Twirl ATX Diamonds

2 TSS Starlettes

HALF TIME SHOW TEAM

Primary Junior Senior Majorette Line

1 Lacey's Ladybugs Odessa Twirl Elite Jacksonville HS Majorettes Jacksonville HS Majorettes

2 Texas Touch of Class Rubies Permian Varsity Mojo

3 Permian JV Mojo

VISITOR EVENTS

Beg 0-6 Solo Beg 7-9 Solo Novice 7-9 Two Baton 7-9 Show Twirl

1 Klaire Clayton 42.5 Katherine Clayton 54.6 Katherine Clayton (JP) 54.6 Katherine Clayton -

Visitor Model 0-6 Visitor Model 7-9

1 Klaire Clayton - Katherine Clayton -


